Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: FBFC1767
Title: nutl

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

14,811 BFC Creations
3.92in

2.821in

7

Colorway 1
1:1

2

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Thread chart:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

1. D 747
2. 13,497
3. I 2816
4. [ 785
5. 13,418
- |6. [ 1,220

7. 442
s. Il 504
9. ]1,081

Machine format: Barudan FDR-II Lockstitch

8

9

27

0

35.9 mm
35.8 mm
49.6 mm
49.9 mm
0.00in
0.001in
11.06 in2
10.9 mm
0.0 mm
7.2 mm
BFC Poly
285.89ft
110.07ft

# Color St.

Code
2291
2410
2170
2772
2169
3413
2832
2170
2832

Name

Bright Red

LT Mock Orange
Black

LT Golden Brown
Bright White

MD Gray

Golden Amber
Black

Golden Amber

Chart

BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly
BFC Poly

Thread usage:
N# Color Name

14. B2k Bright Red
16.| 2410 |LT Mock Orange

12. IAY{VM Black
18. | 2| LT Golden Brown

13. Bright White
17. [184137] MD Gray

15.| 2832 | Golden Amber

282.93ft
Length
19.38ft
61.66ft
73.88ft
11.78ft
64.66ft
15.79ft
35.79ft

Authors:

Design last saved : 10/21/2018 2:28:55 PM

Date printed: 10/22/2018 4:40:59 PM
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